Masatistu PC

Uriin

OXPC-R5000 R5-7600 16GB 512GB SSD 8GB RTX5050
FDOS

0XPC-5000 i5-14400F 16GB 512GB SSD 8GB RTX5050
FDOS

0XPC-5000 i5-14400F 16GB 512GB SSD 8GB RTX5060
FDO

OXPC-R7000 RYZEN 7 7700 16GB 500GB RTX5060 8GB
DOS

0XPC-5000 15-12400F 8GB 256GB SSD 2GB GT710 FDOS

O0XPC-5000 15-12400F 16GB 512GB 6GB RTX3050 FDOS

O0XPC-5000 i15-14400F 16GB 512GB 8GB RX580 FDOS

O0XPC-5000 15-12400F 16GB 512GB 12GB ARC B580 FDOS

O0XPC-7000 i17-12700KF 16GB 1TB SSD 8GB RTX5060
FDOS
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10+

10+

10+

10+
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899,00

899,00
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1.049,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb



